PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4001 E. Hwy. 54, Suite 2000  /  Durham, NC 27709 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2014-2023 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp®, and the Cree LED logo are
registered trademarks of Cree LED.
CLD-DS101
REV 5 1
XLamp® XP-E2 Torch LEDs
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

(lm) @ 1050 mA
Calculated Minimum
Luminous Flux (lm) * Order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm) 1.5 A
Cool White 6000 K 10,500 K
T6 280 357 XPEBTT-01-0000-00T80
U2 300 382 XPEBTT-01-0000-00U80
U3 320 407 XPEBTT-01-0000-00V80
U4 340 433 XPEBTT‑01‑0000‑00W80
U5 360 458 XPEBTT-01-0000-00Y80
Notes:
• Cree LED maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.015 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy) measurements and ±2 on CRI
measurements. See the Measurements section (page 9).
• Typical CRI for Cool White (6000 K – 10,500 K CCT) is 65.